CASE CLOCK > 48" DIAMETER AND LARGER
L U M I C H R O N . C O M
11460 Dorsett Road, Maryland Heights, MO 63043
616-245-8888   SALES@LUMICHRON.COM
FEATURES
H
1-1/2" FLANGE FOR MOUNTING, LIP OVER ROUGH OPENING (2)
TRANSLUCENT WHITE SIGN-GRADE, UV PROTECTED, POLYCARBONATE DIAL (1,2,3)

CASE TO FIT OPENING, SPECIFY EXACT CASE SIZE OD
NOTES:
ORDERING KEY
AA
BB
CC
MODEL NUMBER
SIZE
DIAL/HAND
SM (1), FM (2), IM (3)
SPECIFY
SEE SEPARATE SELECTION PAGES*
AA-BB-CC-DD
(EX.): FM-48-STD. ROMAN/ROMAN SPADE*-BLACK)
DD COLOR BLACK (DEFAULT), BRONZE, SILVER, GREY, SPEC.
1. OPTIONAL FACE FABRICATION STYLES, MOUNTING, SPECIFY:
(1) EMBOSSED - SURFACE MOUNT
(2) FLAT - FLUSH MOUNT
(3) FULL METAL OVERLAY - INSET MOUNT
NOTE: DIALS AND MOUNT-TYPE INTERCHANGEABLE
SHOWN: 48" CLOCK
L
D
D
8"6"
A
	Sheets and Views
	CASE CLOCK > 48" & LARGER-Layout1